Hourly Rates as of 15t January 2024

Senior Partner with forty years’ post qualification experience:
e Richard L Griffiths

Salaried Partner with over eight years’ post qualification experience:
e William Griffiths

Consultant Solicitors / CILEX / Heads of Department with over eight
year’s post qualification experience:

John Smart

Lucian Sandu (HOD)
Raymond Tan (HOD)
Simon Browner

Assistant Solicitors with Higher Rights of Audience:

e Nicola Attwood
e Reuben (Bob) Scott
e Richard Williams

Assistant Solicitors / Legal Executives with over four years’ post qualification
experience:

e Adrian Randall
e Liam Burke (HOD)

Assistant Solicitors / Legal Executives / Licenced Conveyancers with over
two years’ post qualification experience or of equivalent experience:

Alisha Stephens
Georgianna Kaya
Kirsty Messenger
Nicola Shorto
Rebecca Veasey

Legal Associates with over eight years’ experience:
e Nigel Holt
Legal Executives, Senior Paralegals & Caseworkers of equivalent experience:

e Lucy Hamlyn
e Gabrielle Kovtunenko

Trainee Solicitors, Paralegals & Caseworkers of equivalent experience:

Jay Gasson
Lauren Hall
Sophia Kidd
Zoe Baker

£300

£280

£270

£260

£250

£240

£230

£220

£200



