## Hourly Rates as of 1st January 2024

Senior Partner with forty years' post qualification experience:	£300
Richard L Griffiths	
Salaried Partner with over eight years' post qualification experience:	£280
William Griffiths	
Consultant Solicitors / CILEX / Heads of Department with over eight year's post qualification experience:	£270
<ul> <li>John Smart</li> <li>Lucian Sandu (HOD)</li> <li>Raymond Tan (HOD)</li> <li>Simon Browner</li> </ul>	
Assistant Solicitors with Higher Rights of Audience:	£260
<ul> <li>Nicola Attwood</li> <li>Reuben (Bob) Scott</li> <li>Richard Williams</li> </ul>	
Assistant Solicitors / Legal Executives with over four years' post qualification experience:	£250
<ul><li>Adrian Randall</li><li>Liam Burke (HOD)</li></ul>	
Assistant Solicitors / Legal Executives / Licenced Conveyancers with over two years' post qualification experience or of equivalent experience:	£240
<ul> <li>Alisha Stephens</li> <li>Georgianna Kaya</li> <li>Kirsty Messenger</li> <li>Nicola Shorto</li> <li>Rebecca Veasey</li> </ul>	
Legal Associates with over eight years' experience:	£230
Nigel Holt	
Legal Executives, Senior Paralegals & Caseworkers of equivalent experience:	£220
<ul><li>Lucy Hamlyn</li><li>Gabrielle Kovtunenko</li></ul>	
Trainee Solicitors, Paralegals & Caseworkers of equivalent experience:	£200
<ul> <li>Jay Gasson</li> <li>Lauren Hall</li> <li>Sophia Kidd</li> <li>Zoe Baker</li> </ul>	